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Product/Service

	
Vendor
	
Contact
	
Phone
	
Website
	
Process to access
savings

	
Athletic Surfaces









	
Smart Buy
FieldTurf USA, Inc.

	
Eric Fisher
Eric.Fisher@fieldturf.com 
	
888-209-0065 x 246
(503) 708-6548
	
www.fieldturf.com 
	
Contact representative and ask for WV AEPA pricing. WV rep will contact district.

	
	
ProGrass Turf

	
Steve Coleman
scoleman@prograssturf.com 
	
(813)777-7677
	
www.prograssturf.com 
	
Contact representative and ask for WV AEPA pricing.

	
	
Sports Surfaces Distributing, Inc.

	
Robert Cohen
rcohen@sport-surfaces.com 
	
(877)395-1978
	
www.sport-surfaces.com 
	Contact rep for pricing and mention WV AEPA.

	
	
UBU Sports Turf
WV-Sunny Acres Sports Systems
	
Ralph Buerger 
ralphb@ubusports.com 
WV contact-
Chris Daniluk
chris@deluxeathletics.com 


	
(800)828-8700
ext. 7223

678-560-5336 (Office) and 
678-982-3572 (cell).

	
www.ubusports.com

	
Contact representative and ask for WV AEPA pricing.

	

Carpeting


	

InterfaceFLOR
	

Wendall Hadden
wendell.hadden@interface.com 
	

(706)812-6115
	

www.interfaceflooring.com 
	InterfaceFLOR and AEPA have partnered together under Contract AEPA IFB#     
009.  Please visit our AEPA dedicated web site at www.interfaceflor.com/AEPA for current pricing and contact information.     


	
Custodial Supplies

	
Staples Advantage
	
Chuck Luchen
chuck.luchen@staples.com 
	
(913)897-5228
	
www.staplesadvantage.com/AEPA 
	
Register at the site
www.staplesadvantage.com/AEPA 

	
Digital Copiers

	
Konica Minolta

	
Ken Shane
kshane@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 
	
(320)492-4890
	
www.kmbs.konicaminolta.us 
	
Contact your local dealer and ask for WV AEPA pricing.  If not sure who to contact, you may call Ken Shane.

	
	
Kyocera

	
Philip Borchardt
philip.borchardt@da.kyocera.com 
	
(651)714-3938
	
www.kyoceramita.com 
	Contact rep for pricing and mention WV AEPA pricing.

	
Furniture
	
School specialty

	
Scott Dawson
scott.dawson@schoolspecialty.com 
David Knighton
Acct Mgr
David.knighton@schoolspecialty.com 
	
(888)388-8237
	
www.schoolspecialty.com 

	
On the website, access the AEPA Logo.  36% discount off list price + free freight on orders over $49 or with a 7 or 9 prefix code.

	
	
Spectrum Industries

	
Theresa Thompson
quotes@spectrumfurniture.com 
	
(800)235-1262
ext. 2131

	
www.spectrumfurniture.com 
	
Put AEPA-WV on your Purchase Order, or reference that pricing when you call.

	
	
Staples Advantage

	
Chuck Luchen
chuck.luchen@staples.com 
	
(913)897-5228
	
www.staplesadvantage.com/AEPA   
	
Register at the site
www.staplesadvantage.com/AEPA 

	
Industrial Supplies
	
Midwest Technology Products

	
Sarah Cruz
scruz@midwesttechnology.com 
	
(800)831-5904
ext. 3120
	
www.midwesttechnology.com 
	
Contact Sara to setup account.  Or reference AEPA contract in WV on order form for discount. 10% + free shipping.

	
Interactive Classroom

	
CCS
	
Jessica Assad
jassad@ccsprojects.com 
	
(480)273-8270
	
www.ccsprojects.com 
	
Reference AEPA on your Purchase Order.  Pricing is 50% plus 10% discount.

	
Kitchen Supplies & Equipment

	
MD Holdings-Affinis
	
Adriene Henderson
sales@affinis.biz 
	
(317)831-7030
ext. 213
	
www.affinis.biz 
	
Contact rep for pricing.  Free freight on all orders.

	
	
Quill

	
Karen Stricker
karen.stricker@quill.com 
Kurt Hughes
	
(847)876-4320
	
www.quill.com 
	
You will need to contact rep to be set up as WV AEPA member to get sign on user name and password and for discounted pricing.


	
Mobile Learning Solutions
	
Aries Technology, Inc.

	
Rich Radford
rich@aries.net 
	
(480)784-4818
ext. 213
	
www.aries.net 
	
Contact Rich for pricing and to place orders. 30% discount on all items for new customers.


	
	
Blackboard

	
Christopher Pope
Christopher.pope@blackboard.com
	
Phone 202-463-4860 x 2958
Mobile 240-353-8642

	
www.blackboard.com 
	
Contact rep and mention WV AEPA pricing.

	
	
EduTone

	
Nicole Mardian
nicole@edutone.com 
	
(817)955-9398
	
www.edutone.com 
	Contact rep for pricing and mention WV AEPA.

	
	
eInstruction

	
Erlinda Deraad
erlinda.deraad@einstruction.com 
	
(480)443-2238

	
www.einstruction.com 
PO’s can be emailed or faxed to:
purchaseorders@einstruction.com or fax to 940-565-0959
orders can also be called into 888-707-6819 or 940-565-0004.
	
Contact rep for pricing. Write WV AEPA on Purchase Order when ordering.

	
	
Emantras, Inc.

	
Supra Manohar
sales@emantras.com 

	
(510)861-0511

	
www.emantras.com 
	
Contact rep for pricing mention WV AEPA pricing.

	
	
GoKnow

	
Ann McKeown
ann.mckeown@goknow.com 

	
(972)361-0183
	
www.goknow.com 
	
To get AEPA pricing, members visit the Apple App Store and download the GoObserve app (FREE).  To activate the license, they then visit our website www.goknow.com, click on Purchase GoObserve and they will be walked through the registration process.  Under coupon code, enter AEPAWV and the product will be discounted.


	
	
Mackin Educational Resources
	
Krista Briggs
krista.briggs@mackin.com 
	
(800)245-9540
	
www.mackin.com 
	Contact rep for pricing and mention WV AEPA.

	
	
Smart Horizons

	
Douglas Peterson
WV-Contact Patrick Willi pd@smarthorizon.org 
	
(855)777-8030

WV Contact
850-475-4024
	
www.smarthorizons.org/aepa 
	
Go to website listed to view pricing.  Also, the company will provide custom pricing for groups, lower than the AEPA price list.

	
Musical Instruments, Equipment & Supplies

	
Peripole, Inc.
	
Carol Lund
contact@peripole.com 
	
(800)443-3592
	
www.peripole.com 
	
May use website or call for orders.  Use promo code in bottom left corner on website.  Only accept credit cards.  PO is possible. Use code Resa/Aepa-012G. 

	
Office Supplies
	
Point Nationwide

	
Nita Turpin
nturpin@pointnationwide.com 
	
(847)699-3330
ext. 97
	
www.pointnationwide.com 
	
Register on the website, prior to ordering.  http://pointnationwide.com/signmeup/signupaepa.pdf 
Write WV AEPA on PO.

	
	
Staples Advantage

	
Chuck Luchen
chuck.luchen@staples.com 
	
(913)897-5228

	
www.staplesadvantage.com 
	
Register at the website
www.staplesadvantage.com/AEPA 

	
Parent Notification

	
School Reach Instant Parent Contact
	
Chris Sullivan
csullivan@schoolreach.com 
	Direct: 
314-748-5023
Fax: 
866-346-1066
Cell: 
314-223-4036
	
www.schoolreach.com 
	For more information about SchoolReach or to take advantage of special AEPA contract pricing please visit http://www.schoolreach.com/national-partners.html  

	
Portable & Modular Buildings
	
Modern Building Systems

	
Brenda Thompson
	
(800)682-1422
	
www.modernbuildingsystems.com/cooperative-purchasing 
	
Contact rep and ask for WV AEPA pricing.  Service through area dealer.

	
	
Williams Scotsman

	
Kim Neill
koneill@willscot.com 
	
(888)453-0808
Ext. 49421
	
www.willscot.com 
	
Contact rep and ask for WV AEPA pricing.

	
Roofing

	
Weatherproffing Technologies, Inc.
	
Roy Myquist

	
(813)643-4744
	
www.wtiservices.com/education 
	You may use the line item pricing, or provide a scope of work.  Mention WV AEPA pricing – they will assist in the proposal development.

	
School & Instructional Supplies
	
Quill

	Karen Stricker
karen.stricker@quill.com 
Kurt Hughes
	
(847)876-4320
	
www.quill.com 
	You will need to contact rep to be set up as WV AEPA member to get sign on user name and password and for discounted pricing.

	
	
School Specialty

	
Scott Dawson
scott.dawson@schoolspecialty.com 
	
(888)388-8237
	
www.schoolspecialty.com/apea 
	
Go to the website and access the AEPA logo.  36% discount off list price + free freight on orders over $49 or with a 7 or 9 prefix code.

	
Scoreboard & 
Marquee Signage

	
Daktronics

	
Tom Coughlin
WV Rep
Kyle Kraemer



	
(605)697-4494

605.692.0200    Ex: 57853 

	
www.daktronics.com 

Kyle.Kraemer@daktronics.com 
	Contact 
Kyle Kraemer
For WV AEPA pricing.

	
	
Robson Corporation

	
Craig Abbott
craiga@robsoncorp.com 


	
(800)770-8585
ext. 147

	
www.robsonschoolsigns.com 
	Call rep. and ask for WV AEPA pricing.

	
Sports &
Health Supplies

	
BSN Sports
	
Nick Martinez
	
(800)527-7510
ext. 9091
	
www.bsnsports.com
www.usgames.com 
	Orders may be placed using the code “29332” to receive AEPA price + free shipping.

	
Technology Catalog
	
CDW Government, Inc.

	
Mark Ellis
markeli@cdwg.com 
	
(877)489-8641
CDW-G SPIN #
143005588
	
www.cdwg.com/aepa   
	
Call rep to setup an account and mention AEPA WV.
PO should state As per WV RESA agreement.  

	
	
MNJ Technologies Direct

	
Christy Barnes
cbarnes@mnjtech.com  
	
847-634-5403

	
www.mnjtech.com/aepa 
	Call rep. and ask for WV AEPA pricing. Put WV AEPA on the PO.

	
Utility Vehicles

	
Polaris National Accounts
	
Shelia Shaughnessy
sheila@polaris.com 
	
(763)417-8659
	
www.polarisindustries.com 
	Contact rep. for pricing and mention WV AEPA. Delivery through local dealer.

	
Vehicles

	
Husky Trucks
	
Jon Patrick Gould
jonpatrickgould@msn.com 
	
(206)859-4314
Cell 206-499-2848
	
www.huskyopenbids.com 
	For AEPA / RESA 2 coop member pricing, RESA 2 members will need to contact me at either my email address or one of my telephone numbers (listed below) to discuss their requirements.  Once these requirements have been determined, I will forward to them the AEPA / RESA 2 pricing and specification matrix pertaining thereto.  From this matrix, a vehicle can be easily configured and priced.

	
Work Order & Asset Management

	
School Dude.Com
	
Troy Sampson
troy@schooldude.com
Vivan Kaimakwenda
	
(919)816-8237
	
www.schooldude.com 
	13% discount on products
8% discount on training.
Contact rep for ordering and mention WV RESA/AEPA pricing.
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